

Creach Family Holdings Announces Acquisition of HealthRev Partners

Creach Family Holdings expands its healthcare solutions by acquiring HealthRev Partners, enhancing its offerings for home health and hospice providers.

STUART, FL, UNITED STATES, December 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Creach Family Holdings</u>
Announces Acquisition of <u>HealthRev Partners</u>

"

The acquisition of HealthRev Partners expands our ability to serve home health and hospice providers, combining RCM expertise with Careficient's EMR solution to improve patient care and operations."

Gene Creach, CEO of Careficient Expanding Healthcare Technology Solutions for Home Health and Hospice Providers

Creach Family Holdings, a privately held investment firm focused on healthcare technology and tech-enabled services, announces the acquisition of HealthRev Partners, a provider of technology-driven revenue cycle management (RCM) solutions serving the home health and hospice market. This acquisition complements Creach Family Holdings' portfolio, including Careficient, a leading electronic medical record (EMR) provider for home health

and hospice agencies.

By combining HealthRev Partners' RCM expertise with Careficient's EMR platform, Creach Family Holdings aims to provide an integrated suite of solutions that streamline operations, optimize revenue cycles, and improve patient care.

Building a Comprehensive Solution for Home Health and Hospice Providers

HealthRev Partners is recognized for its technology-driven solutions that assist home health and hospice organ

Dom yarborough Careficient Inc. +1 772-600-4202 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn



Creach Family Holdings, HealthRev Partners, and Careficient logos representing the strategic acquisition and integration of services.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/765819403

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.